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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

AZARI Zsolt
BALIZS Bence
BANHAM Frank
BARTALIS Istvan
BENK Andras
BERTA Akos
ERDELY Csanad
GOZ Balazs
GROSCHL Tamas
HAJOS Roland
HARI Janos
HETENY!I Zoltan
KISS Daniel
KOGER Daniel
KOVACS Csaba
MAGOQOSI Balint
MESTYAN Istvan
METCALFE Tyler
NAGY Gergo
NAGY Krisztian
ORBAN Attila
POZSGAI Tamas
RAJNA Miklos
REITER Attila
SARAUER Andrew
SARPATKI Tamas
SEBOK Balazs
SEVELA Peter
SIKORCIN Ladislav
SOFRON Istvan
SZIRANYI Bence
TOKAJI Viktor
TOTH Adrian
VARGA Arnold
VAS Janos

VAS Marton
VINCZE Peter

Total: 33 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Media Manager:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 17 APR 2015

HUN -Hungary

Pos

~

~

~

~

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs
L 1.85/6'1" 86/190
L 1.93/6'4" 95/209
R 1.83/6'0" 90/198
L 1.84/6'0" 84/185
L 1.89/6'2" 93/205
L 1.90/6'3" 95/209
L 1.81/5'11" 84/185
L 1.81/5'11" 86/190
L 1.90/6'3" 95/209
R 1.85/6'1" 86/190
L 1.75/59" 74163
L 1.89/6'2" 85/187
R 1.80/5'11" 85/187
L 1.88/6'2" 88/194
L 1.78 /510" 83/183
R 1.86/61" 91/201
L 1.89/62" 91/201
L 1.83/6'0" 88/194
L 1.91/6'3" 92/203
L 1.77 /510" 84/185
L 1.89/6'2" 94/207
L 1.83/6'0" 86/190
L 1.80/5'11" 85/187
L 1.78/5'10" 80/176
L 1.93/6'4" 93/205
R 1.94/6'4" 85/187
L 1.86/6'1" 84/185
L 1.79/5'10" 79/174
R 1.83/6'0" 86/190
L 1.88/6'2" 88/194
L 1.89/6'2" 82/181
R 1.81/5'11" 85/187
L 1.78 /510" 79/174
L 1.90/6'3" 95/209
L 1.86/6'1" 92/203
L 1.89/62" 92/203
R 1.80/5'11" 85/187
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Name
CHERNOMAZ Rich
CLARK Gary
MAJOROSS Gergely
SCANDELLA Diego
SILLE Tamas
NAGY Attila

IMRE Lajos

NAGY Jozsef
BAGONYA Imre
SASHALMI Tamas
MAJZIK Erno
SZUCS Andras

Date of Birth

30 AUG 1986
30 MAY 1990
14 APR 1975
7 SEP 1990
3 SEP 1987
9 DEC 1987
5 APR 1996
3 AUG 1992
21 AUG 1980
1 JUN 1990
3 MAY 1992
18 FEB 1988
2 AUG 1991
10 NOV 1989
18 MAR 1984
15 AUG 1989
31 MAR 1989
12 JUN 1984
10 OCT 1989
28 JUL 1994
1 JUN 1990
26 JUL 1988
22 JUN 1991
9 SEP 1994
17 NOV 1984
28 DEC 1994
14 DEC 1994
16 OCT 1983
14 OCT 1985
24 FEB 1988
17 FEB 1988
11 JAN 1977
28 OCT 1990
19 JUN 1992
29 JAN 1984
2 MAR 1980
16 FEB 1995

Citizenship
CAN
CAN
HUN
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
Miskolci JJSE

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar
Debrecen AHK

Sapa Fehervar
Miskolci JJSE
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
Miskolci JJSE

MODO Ornskoldsvik
Sapa Fehervar

Ujpesti TE

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
Miskolci JJSE
Kalamazoo Wings
Miskolci JISE

Sapa Fehervar
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar

Hokki Kajaani
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak
Sapa Fehervar

Krefeld Pinguine

Sapa Fehervar

Sapa Fehervar
Miskolci JJSE

Sapa Fehervar

Slavia Prague

Lowen Frankfurt

Sapa Fehervar

Date of Birth

1 SEP 1963
23 NOV 1959
19 MAY 1979

7 MAY 1964
23 NOV 1969
20 JUN 1987
14 MAY 1963

10 FEB 1974

5 JUN 1968
15 SEP 1984
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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28 ANDERGASSEN Raphael
17 ANSOLDI Luca
1 BERNARD Andreas
18 BERNARD Anton
7 BORGATELLO Christian
34 BORRELLI David
31 CALETTI Edoardo
29 de FILIPPO ROIA Marco
13 di CASMIRRO Nathan
20 EGGER Alexander
15 FELICETTI Luca
38 FREI Alex
11 FRIGO Luca
3 GANDER Markus
32 GLIRA Daniel
26 HELFER Armin
9 HOFER Armin
10 IHNACAK Brian
8 INSAM Marco
12 IORI Diego
22 KOSTNER Diego
23 KOSTNER Simon
27 LARKIN Thomas
25 MARCHETTI Stefano
16 MORINI Giovanni
33 MORINI Paolo
21 OBERDORFER Hannes
37 PAVLU Jan
24 RAMOSER Joachim
4 SULLIVAN Daniel
30 TRAGUST Thomas
2 TRIVELLATO Alex
19 TUDIN Daniel
35 VALLINI Gianluca
6 WILLEIT Christian
ZANATTA Luca
14 ZANATTA Michael Angelo
36 ZANETTE Paul

Total: 34 players and 4 goalkeepers

[é)]

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 17 APR 2015
ITA -Italy

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg /Ibs

1.77/5'10" 73/161
1.79/5'10" 77/170
1.84/6'0" 80/176
1.78/5'10" 82/181
1.74/59" 79/174
1.76/5'9" 88/194
1.81/5'11" 84/185
1.88/6'2" 86/190
1.79/5'10" 88/194
1.86/6'1" 88/194
1.66/5%5" 85/187
1.85/6'1" 88/194
1.82/6'0" 76/168
1.87/6'2" 90/198
1.86/6'1" 78/172
1.88/6'2" 86/190
1.76 /59" 80/176
1.83/6'0" 86/190
1.87/6'2" 92/203
1.74/59" 90/198
1.83/6'0" 75/165
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.96/6'5" 95/209
1.80/5'11" 74/163
1.87/6'2" 82/181
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.82/6'0" 93/205
1.88/6'2" 82/181
1.78/5'10" 88/ 194
1.81/5'11" 88/194
1.71/57" 83/183
1.89/6'2" 83/183
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 78/172
1.84/6'0" 90/198
1.85/6'1" 90/198
1.81/5'11" 80/176
1.85/6'1" 86/190

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

R
R
L
R
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
R
R
L
R
L
L
L
R
R
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L

14 JUN 1993 Pustertal Bruneck

5JAN 1982 Ritten Sport

9 JUN 1990 SaiPa Lappeenranta
18 APR 1989 Bolzano Foxes
10 FEB 1982 Ritten Sport

4 JAN 1981 Asiago Hockey
16 JUL 1986 Milano Rossoblu

2 AUG 1990 Louisiana IceGators
27 SEP 1978 HC Valpellice
22 DEC 1979 HC Bolzano 2000
17 AUG 1981 Ritten Sport

6 MAY 1993 Milano Rossoblu
30 MAY 1993 HC Valpellice
16 MAY 1989 Bolzano Foxes
25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
31 MAY 1980 Pustertal Bruneck
19 MAR 1987 Pustertal Bruneck
10 APR 1985 Valerenga Oslo

5JUN 1989 Bolzano Foxes
20 MAY 1986 Asiago Hockey

5 AUG 1992 HC Lugano
30 NOV 1990 Ritten Sport
31 DEC 1990 Springfield Falcons
10 NOV 1986 Asiago Hockey

2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano

2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano

4 APR 1989 Bolzano Foxes
16 JUL 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
22 FEB 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
26 APR 1987 Asiago Hockey
27 MAY 1986 HC Neumarkt

5 JAN 1993 Eisbaren Berlin

3 AUG 1978 Ritten Sport
27 OCT 1993 HC Eppan

22 FEB 1987 Pustertal Bruneck
15 MAY 1991 Red Ice Martigny
31 MAY 1989 Red Ice Martigny

8 APR 1988 HC Bolzano 2000

~

~

~

MOOOUOOTOOUTMTTOTMTTOOTTTTMOOOUOTTTTMTOTEOTMTMOTEOTT
~

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MAIR Stefan ITA 6 JUN 1967
Assistant Coach: SCELFO Roberto ITA 7 JUN 1971
Team Leader: TALAMINI Gianfranco ITA 20 APR 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Cesare ITA 26 MAY 1967
Physiotherapist: TONELLI Guido ITA 26 DEC 1963
Team Doctor: de VITA Francesco ITA 26 SEP 1954
Team Staff: VAIRO Lou USA 25 FEB 1945
Team Staff: ZANATTA Ivano CAN 3 AUG 1960

IHM472000_32E 10.0

Report Created FRI 17 APR 2015 11:19 GMT+2




ze ICE HOCKEY

IIHF

; IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

K
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 7 APR 2015

JPN-Japan

Shoots/ Height

Pos
m /ftin

Catches

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

29 FUKUFUJI Yutaka GK L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 17 SEP 1982 Esbjerg Energy
101 HARUNA Masahito GK L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 16 JUL 1973 Qji Eagles
25 HASHIBA Ryo D R 1.80/5'11" 83/183 6 MAY 1986 Oji Eagles
26 HIRANO Yushiroh F R 1.84/6'0" 92/203 18 AUG 1995 Tingsryds AIF
1 HITOMI Shun GK L 1.85/6'1" 7717170 1 JUN 1993 Kansai University
100 ITO Yuto GK L 1.72/58" 73/161 8 AUG 1991 Tohoku Free Blades
21 KUJI Shuhei F R 1.70/57" 78/172 27 APR 1987 Oji Eagles
23 KUMAGAI Goshi D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 19 AUG 1988 Tohoku Free Blades
4 MINOSHIMA Keigo D L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 24 AUG 1996 Chuo University
15 MITAMURA Kohei F L 1.75/5'9" 79/174 19 FEB 1992 Qiji Eagles
30 NARISAWA Yuta GK L 1.78 /510" 72/159 14 APR 1987 Qji Eagles
11 NISHIWAKI Masahito F R 1.78/5'10" 771170 6 OCT 1982 Nippon Paper Cranes
16 OBARA Daisuke F L 1.77 /510" 83/183 4 JUN 1981 Oiji Eagles
24 OSAWA Yuto F R 1.81/5'11" 88/194 3 OCT 1993 Qji Eagles
19 OTSU Kosuke F R 1.74/59" 75/165 6 SEP 1993 Meiji University
13 SAKATA Shun D L 1.81/5'11" 85/187 13 JUN 1987 Nippon Paper Cranes
3 SASAKI Kazumasa D R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 12 NOV 1989 Oji Eagles
9 SATO Sho F L 1.78/5'10" 78/172 7 SEP 1983 Qji Eagles
10 TAKAGI Kenta F R 1.82/6'0" 93/205 14 DEC 1993 Nippon Paper Cranes
8 TAKAHASHI Seiji F R 1.73/5'8" 781172 24 FEB 1993 Qji Eagles
14 TANAKA Go F L 1.73/58" 72/159 6 OCT 1983 Tohoku Free Blades
12 TANAKA Ryo F L 1.79/5'10" 83/183 22 APR 1987 Tohoku Free Blades
27 UENO Hiroki F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 8 APR 1986 Nikko Ice Bucks
2 USHU Mei D L 1.81/5'11" 85/187 2 MAY 1991 Nippon Paper Cranes
17 YAMADA Junya F R 1.72/5'8" 781172 7 NOV 1991 Tohoku Free Blades
5 YAMADA Kotaro D L 1.85/6'1" 94/207 6 JAN 1992 Oji Eagles
20 YAMASHITA Takafumi D R 1.78/5'10" 88/194 11 NOV 1987 Qji Eagles
28 YAMASHITA Takuro F R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 22 MAY 1988 Tohoku Free Blades
22 YANADORI Shinya D L 1.77 /510" 771170 15 DEC 1986 Esbjerg Energy
Total: 24 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MAHON Mark GER 11 NOV 1965
Assistant Coach: KELLER Aaron JPN 1 MAR 1975
Assistant Coach: THOMSON Greg GER 28 MAY 1963
Team Leader: SAHO Yutaka JPN 31 MAR 1972
Equipment Manager: O'DONNELL Keith USA 1 NOV 1965
Physiotherapist: YAMAMOTO Shuhei JPN 23 MAY 1984
Team Doctor: ISHIDA Hiroyuki JPN 7 JUL 1962

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 18 APR 2015
KAZ -Kazakhstan

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

Weight

Date of Birth

kg /Ibs

32 ANTSIFEROV Alexei F R 1.85/6'1" 92/203 4 MAR 1991 Barys Astana
4 DALLMAN Kevin D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 FEB 1981 Barys Astana
33 FADEYEYV Yevgeni D L 1.76 /59" 87/192 9 JUL 1982 Sary-Arka Karaganda
6 GROMOV Dmitri D L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 2 JUL 1991 Sary-Arka Karaganda
12 IBRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.87/62" 80/176 4 SEP 1995 Barys Astana
29 IVANOV Alexei GK L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 4 MAY 1988 Barys Astana
15 KHUDYAKOQOV Maxim F R 1.71/57" 75/165 18 AUG 1986 VYertis Pavlodar
26 KRASNOSLOBODTSEYV Vadim F L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 16 AUG 1983 Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
9 LAKIZA Artemi D L 1.76 /5'9" 83/183 2 JUL 1987 Barys Astana
16 LIPIN Alexander D L 1.87/6'2" 100/220 19 DEC 1985 Yertis Pavlodar
5 LITVINENKO Alexei D L 2.00/6'7" 104229 7 MAR 1980 Barys Astana
30 MALGIN Dmitri GK L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 28 JUL 1987 Barys Astana
27 METALNIKOV Leonid D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 25 APR 1990 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F R 1.73/5'8" 68/150 18 JUN 1995 Barys Astana
17 PANSHIN Mikhail F R 1.81/5'11" 86/190 2 MAY 1983 Sary-Arka Karaganda
18 POLISHUK Fyodor F L 1.74/59" 79/174 4 JUL 1979 Barys Astana
1 POLUEKTOV Pavel GK L 1.81/5'11" 82/181 20 JAN 1992 Barys Astana
34 POPOVICH Yulian F L 1.74/59" 77/170 15 JUN 1990 Barys Astana
21 PUSHKARYOV Konstantin F L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 12 FEB 1985 Barys Astana
19 RAKHMANOV Mikhalil F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 MAY 1992 Barys Astana
28 RUDENKO Konstantin F R 1.79/5'10" 81/179 23 JUL 1981 Barys Astana
13 RYMAREYV Yevgeni F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 9 SEP 1988 Sary-Arka Karaganda
25 RYSPAYEV Damir D R 1.87/6'2" 92/203 25 APR 1995 Barys Astana
2 SAVCHENKO Roman D L 1.89/6'2" 91/201 28 JUL 1988 Barys Astana
11 SAVENKOV Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 25 MAR 1990 Sary-Arka Karaganda
7 SEMYONOV Maxim D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 9 FEB 1984 Barys Astana
24 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F R 1.82/6'0" 7717170 24 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
23 SPIRIDONOV Andrei F L 1.80/5'11" 86/190 21 MAY 1982 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
22 STARCHENKO Roman F L 1.78/5'10" 82/181 12 MAY 1986 Barys Astana
3 TRYASUNOV Vyacheslav D R 1.82/6'0" 86/190 24 JUN 1985 Yertis Pavlodar
14 VORONTSOV Alexei F L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 18 JAN 1986 Yertis Pavlodar
31 YANKOV Andrei GK L 1.74/5'9" 71/157 2 JUN 1989 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
8 ZHAILAUOV Talgat F R 1.74/59" 76/168 7 JUL 1985 Barys Astana
20 ZHILIN Pavel F L 1.79/5'10" 74/163 30 MAY 1986 Gornyak Rudny
Total: 30 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: NAZAROV Andrei RUS 22 MAY 1974
Assistant Coach: KALYANIN Igor RUS 23 AUG 1961
Assistant Coach: SHAYANOV Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: VOROBYOV Vladimir RUS 2 NOV 1972
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Team Leader: GUSEINOV Vadim KAZ 27 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: MUKATAYEV Marat KAZ 26 FEB 1960
Physiotherapist: AGLANBEKOV Bolat KAZ 4 SEP 1988
Physiotherapist: ZHETDIKBAYEYV Baurzhan KAZ 25 OCT 1986
Team Doctor: REDIN Alexander KAZ 3 APR 1961
Team Doctor: SIGANOQV Olexander UKR 20 AUG 1974
Team Video Coach: ACHZIGER Alexander GER 5 JAN 1953
Team Video Coach: TAMBULOV Sergei RUS 2 JUL 1974
Team Staff: KARATAYEV Gleb KAZ 24 APR 1981
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 APR 2015

Date of Birth

3 BAGINSKI Adam

33 BEPIERSZCZ Mateusz
20 BORZECKI Adam

17 BRYK Mateusz

8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron
24 DABKOWSKI Bartosz
22 DRONIA Pawel

23 DUTKA Rafal

19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian
27 GALANT Radoslaw

31 GORNY Kamil

32 GRUSZKA Dariusz

14 GUZIK Kacper

25 KALINOWSKI Kamil
21 KAPICA Damian

35 KOGUT Patryk

26 KOLUSZ Marcin

1 KOSOWSKI Kamil

6 KOTLORZ Michal

12 KOWALOWKA Sebastian
2 KRUCZEK Maciej

15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek
38 LUBA Michael

16 MALASINSKI Tomasz
40 NOWORYTA Patryk
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw
18 PASIUT Grzegorz

9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej
29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal
39 RASZKA Ondrej

28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz
13 RZESZUTKO Jaroslaw
36 SULKA Maciej

11 URBANOWICZ Maciej
4 WAJIDA Patryk

5 WANACKI Jakub

7 WITECKI Jakub

37 WRONKA Patryk

34 ZABOLOTNY David
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof

Total: 34 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height Weight
O scies mimin il
F L 1.84/60" 81/179
F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176
D L 1.89/672" 96/212
D R 1.85/61" 82/181
F R 1.90/63" 85/187
D L 1.84/60" 95/209
D L 1.81/511" 90/ 198
D R 1.80/511" 82/181
F L 1.80/511" 78/172
F L 1.88/672" 83/183
D L 1.80/511" 85/187
F R 1.84/60" 184 /406
F L 1.82/60" 89/196
F L 1.75/59" 75/165
F L 1.76 /59" 70/ 154
F L 1.87/62" 93/205
F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181
GK L 1.84/60" 81/179
D L 1.79 /510" 83/183
F L 1.85/61" 80/176
D L 1.87/62" 90/198
F R 1.87/62" 84/185
GK L 1.80/511" 75/ 165
F L 1.85/61" 78/172
D L 1.81/511" 86/190
GK L 1.92/64" 85/187
F L 1.85/61" 83/183
D L 1.83/60" 78/172
GK R 1.78 /510" 88 /194
GK L 1.90/63" 95/209
D L 1.83/60" 80/176
F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183
D R 1.83/6'0" 84/185
F R 1.81/511" 87/192
D L 1.83/60" 82/181
D L 1.92/64" 98/216
F L 1.84/60" 78/172
F R 1.69/57" 66/146
GK L 1.79/510" 73/ 161
F L 1.75/59" 75/165

Name
PLACHTA Jacek

JOHANSSON Torbjorn

KORENKOV Kirill
ZABAWA Andrzej
MINKINA Miroslaw
MYTNIK Piotr
TWARDY Rafal
BOGLOWSKI Roch
RITSZEL Krzysztof
ZELAWSKI Maciej

17 MAR 1980
19 MAY 1991
6 MAY 1978
24 AUG 1989
9 OCT 1991
7 FEB 1985
30 JUN 1989
14 AUG 1985
28 MAY 1988
10 NOV 1990
20 SEP 1989
26 NOV 1988
6 APR 1993
11 APR 1992
18 JUL 1992
19 OCT 1991
18 JAN 1985
17 FEB 1987
12 MAY 1987
9 AUG 1986
26 JAN 1988
11 AUG 1978
12 MAR 1995
23 AUG 1986
4 JUL 1983
21 OCT 1985
7 MAY 1987
22 MAR 1992
10 JUL 1981
4 MAR 1990
8 MAY 1986
17 OCT 1986
21 FEB 1987
12 JUL 1986
20 MAY 1988
12 MAR 1991
21 JUL 1990
28 AUG 1995
31 MAR 1994
11 FEB 1982

Citizenship
POL
SWE
RUS
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

GKS Tychy

Unia Oswiecim
Bietigheim-Bissingen Steelers
GKS Jastrzebie
Ocelari Trinec
Cracovia Krakow
Fischtown Pinguins Bremerhaven
KH Sanok
Podhale Nowy Targ
GKS Tychy

GKS Jastrzebie
MMKS Nowy Targ
GKS Tychy

Unia Oswiecim
MMKS Nowy Targ
GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy
Cracovia Krakow
Cracovia Krakow
GKS Jastrzebie
HK Poprad
Swindon Wildcats
Cracovia Krakow
GKS Jastrzebie
Cracovia Krakow
GKS Tychy
Cracovia Krakow
MMKS Nowy Targ
GKS Jastrzebie
GKS Tychy
MMKS Nowy Targ
GKS Jastrzebie
Cracovia Krakow
GKS Tychy

GKS Tychy
MMKS Nowy Targ
GKS Jastrzebie
KH Sanok

Date of Birth

18 MAY 1969
22 APR 1973
4 MAY 1968
29 NOV 1955
19 MAY 1965
11 JUN 1981
30 JAN 1978
6 JUL 1985

6 AUG 1963
4 APR 1984
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2015

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 17 APR 2015

Date of Birth

6 ALEKSYUK Volodymyr
21 ANDREIKIV Vitali
33 BELUKHIN Yevgen
24 BLAGY Roman
25 BONDARYEV Artem
37 BORYSENKO Ruslan
44 CHERDAK Volodymyr
19 CHERNENKO Sergi

17 DONIKA Vitali
41 FEDOTENKO Ruslan
35 GAIDUCHENKO Sergi
11 GAVRYK Vladyslav
22 GNIDENKO Artem
43 KRASNOPOLSKIY Yuri
4 KUGUT Igor
27 KUZMIK Sergi
34 KVITCHENKO Maxym
3 LADYGIN Mykola

18 LYALKA Vitali
31 LYULCHUK Sergi

28 MEREZHKO Igor

8 MIKHNOV Andri

1 NAPNENKO Yevgen

2 NAVARENKO Yuri

9 NIMENKO Dmytro

40 PADAKIN Pavlo

20 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri
26 PETRUKHNO Denys
14 POBYEDONOSTSEYV Olexander
30 PYSARENKO Sergi

7 RAMAZANOV Shamil
23 ROMANENKO Volodymyr
5 RYABENKO Kostyantyn
13 SKRYPETS Danylo

36 TORYANYK Olexander
16 TYMCHENKO Yevgen
12 VARLAMOV Sergi

15 ZABLUDOVSKY Denys
29 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard
10 ZAKHAROV Viktor

Total: 34 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Team Video Coach:

UKR -Ukraine
Shoots/ Height Weight
O scies mimin il
L 1.81/511" 83/183
L 1.79/5'10" 82/181
L 1.80/511" 79/ 174
L 1.90/6'3" 93/205
L 1.81/511" 92/203
L 1.84/60" 92/203
L 1.80/511" 82/181
R 1.90/63" 92/203
L 1.81/511" 95/209
L 1.85/6'1" 89/196
K L 1.96/65" 103 /227
R 1.93/64" 100/ 220
R 1.77/510" 81/179
K L 1.67/5%6" 60/132
L 1.80/511" 85/ 187
L 1.86/61" 77/170
R 1.82/60" 77/170
L 1.93/64" 94/207
R 1.86/61" 75/165
K L 1.85/61" 80/176
R 1.87/62" 82/181
L 2.00/67" 98/216
K L 1.79/510" 74/163
L 1.72/5%8" 75/165
L 1.77 /510" 77/170
R 1.90/6'3" 95/209
L 1.87/62" 89/196
L 1.80/511" 84/185
L 1.80/511" 82/181
K L 1.80/511" 70/ 154
L 1.87/62" 100/ 220
L 1.86/6'1" 88/194
L 1.89/672" 107/236
L 1.80/511" 85/187
R 1.95/6%5" 105/231
L 1.88/672" 86/190
L 1.77 /510" 82/181
L 1.88/62" 86/190
K L 1.90/6'3" 80/176
L 1.94/6'4" 85/187

MO TMMTMTMOOOUOTOOUTTTOOTOOTMOTMTOOTMTTEOTTTTOTTTOO

Name

GODYNYUK Olexander
CHIBIREYV Igor
SIMCHUK Kostyantyn
SRYUBKO Andri
BUTKEVYCH Olexander
GRYTSAI Andri
SHKURA Anatoli
KRASNOSHCHOK Dmytro
SEKRETNY Volodymyr
TRUSH Sergi

22 JUN 1987
3 JAN 1996
20 AUG 1983
25 OCT 1987
12 JAN 1983
11 JAN 1983
10 MAR 1994
16 FEB 1984
12 MAY 1982
18 JAN 1979
6 JUN 1989
21 MAY 1991
3 FEB 1980
15 APR 1998
22 APR 1984
17 JUN 1995
13 MAR 1990
7 DEC 1983
8 JUL 1996
30 MAR 1994
30 APR 1998
26 NOV 1983
27 MAY 1988
10 SEP 1979
1 MAY 1988
8 JUN 1994
9 DEC 1994
18 SEP 1989
19 NOV 1981
19 JUL 1996
17 JUN 1989
13 AUG 1992
26 APR 1983
11 SEP 1994
5 JAN 1990
24 MAY 1996
21 JUL 1978
20 MAR 1980
4 AUG 1995
8 JAN 1994

Citizenship
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

GKS Jastrzebie
Polonia Bytom
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Yermak Angarsk
GKS Jastrzebie
Mulhouse Scorpions
HK Kremenchug
Dunarea Galati
Dunarea Galati
lowa Wild

Kuban Krasnodar
Berkshire Battalion
HK Vitebsk
Olimpiets Balashikha
Zauralie Kurgan

HK Kremenchug

HK Ryazan
Beibarys Atyrau
Kristall Berdsk
ATEK Kyiv

Red Bull Salzburg
Metallurg Zhlobin
Naprzod Janow

HK Gomel

Dunarea Galati
Calgary Hitmen
Yunost Minsk
Metallurg Zhlobin
Yertis Pavlodar

HK Kremenchug

HK Ryazan

HK Kremenchug
Dunarea Galati
Khimik Voskresensk
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Kristall Berdsk
Donbass Donetsk
Steaua Bucharest
HK Kremenchug
Yertis Pavlodar

Date of Birth

27 JAN 1970
19 APR 1968
26 FEB 1974
21 OCT 1975
23 JUL 1985
8 AUG 1975
21 AUG 1971
29 JUL 1981
2 OCT 1985
11 OCT 1989
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM472000_32E 12.0 Report Created FRI 17 APR 2015 12:25 GMT+2 Page 2/2



ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Shoots/
- Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 18 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

HUN - Hungary

Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

BALIZS Bence
KOVACS Csaba
GOZ Balazs
SEBOK Balazs
ERDELY Csanad
ORBAN Attila
BANHAM Frank
BENK Andras
VAS Marton
METCALFE Tyler
NAGY Krisztian
POZSGAI Tamas
SARAUER Andrew
KOGER Daniel
KISS Daniel
SOFRON Istvan
VAS Janos

HARI Janos
VINCZE Peter
MAGOQOSI Balint
SZIRANYI Bence
30 RAJNA Miklos

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich
Assistant Coach: MAJOROSS Gergely
Assistant Coach: SCANDELLA Diego
Team Leader: IMRE Lajos

NAGY Jozsef
BAGONYA Imre

Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.84/6'1"
Average weight: 871192

1.93/6'4" 95/209
1.78 /510" 83/183
1.81/5'11" 86/190
1.86/6'1" 84/185
1.81/5'11" 84/185
1.89/6'2" 94/207
1.83/6'0" 90/198
1.89/62" 93/205
1.89/62" 92/203
1.83/6'0" 88/194
1.77/5'10" 84/185
1.83/6'0" 86/190
1.93/6'4" 93/205
1.88/6'2" 88/194
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.88/6'2" 88/194
1.86/6'1" 92/203
1.75/5'9" 74/163
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.86/6'1" 91/201
1.89/62" 82/181
1.80/5'11" 85/187

30 MAY 1990
18 MAR 1984
3 AUG 1992
14 DEC 1994
5 APR 1996
1 JUN 1990
14 APR 1975
3 SEP 1987
2 MAR 1980
12 JUN 1984
28 JUL 1994
26 JUL 1988
17 NOV 1984
10 NOV 1989
2 AUG 1991
24 FEB 1988
29 JAN 1984
3 MAY 1992
16 FEB 1995
15 AUG 1989
17 FEB 1988
22 JUN 1991

Miskolci JJISE
Sapa Fehervar
Miskolci JJSE
Hokki Kajaani
Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar

Lowen Frankfurt

Miskolci JJISE
Miskolci JISE

Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak

Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar
Ujpesti TE

Krefeld Pinguine

Slavia Prague

MODO Ornskoldsvik

Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar
Sapa Fehervar

Citizenship

CAN
HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN

18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015

Date of Birth
1 SEP 1963
19 MAY 1979
7 MAY 1964
14 MAY 1963

10 FEB 1974

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left

IHM472000_33 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 19 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

ITA - Italy

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

BERNARD Andreas
TRIVELLATO Alex
GANDER Markus
SULLIVAN Daniel
ZANATTA Luca
INSAM Marco
HOFER Armin

10 IHNACAK Brian

11 FRIGO Luca

13 di CASMIRRO Nathan
14 ZANATTA Michael Angelo
15 FELICETTI Luca

16 MORINI Giovanni

17 EGGER Alexander
18 BERNARD Anton

19 ANDERGASSEN Raphael
22 KOSTNER Diego

24 RAMOSER Joachim
25 MARCHETTI Stefano
26 HELFER Armin

28 FREI Alex

30 TRAGUST Thomas
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height:

Average weight: 84 /185

1.82/6'0"

Name
MAIR Stefan
SCELFO Roberto

1.84/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.87/62"
1.81/5'11"
1.85/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.79/5'10"
1.81/5'11"
1.66/5'5"
1.87/6'2"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/6'2"
1.85/6'1"
1.71/57"

TALAMINI Gianfranco

APOLLONIO Cesare

TONELLI Guido
de VITA Francesco

80/176
83/183
90/ 198
88 /194
90/198
92 /203
90/198
86/190
76/168
88 /194
80/176
85/187
82/181
88/194
82/181
7317161
751165
88 /194
741163
86 /190
88/194
83/183

9 JUN 1990

5 JAN 1993
16 MAY 1989
26 APR 1987
15 MAY 1991

5 JUN 1989
19 MAR 1987
10 APR 1985
30 MAY 1993
27 SEP 1978
31 MAY 1989
17 AUG 1981

2 FEB 1995
22 DEC 1979
18 APR 1989
14 JUN 1993

5 AUG 1992
22 FEB 1995
10 NOV 1986
31 MAY 1980

6 MAY 1993
27 MAY 1986

SaiPa Lappeenranta

Eisbaren Berlin
Bolzano Foxes
Asiago Hockey
Red Ice Martigny
Bolzano Foxes
Pustertal Bruneck
Valerenga Oslo
HC Valpellice

HC Valpellice
Red Ice Martigny
Ritten Sport

HC Lugano

HC Bolzano 2000
Bolzano Foxes
Pustertal Bruneck
HC Lugano

Red Bull Salzburg
Asiago Hockey
Pustertal Bruneck
Milano Rossoblu
HC Neumarkt

Citizenship

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015

Date of Birth
6 JUN 1967
7 JUN 1971

20 APR 1950

26 MAY 1967

26 DEC 1963

26 SEP 1954

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM472000_33 8.0
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 19 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

JPN - Japan

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

USHU Mei

SASAKI Kazumasa
MINOSHIMA Keigo
YAMADA Kotaro
TAKAHASHI Seiji
SATO Sho

10 TAKAGI Kenta

11 NISHIWAKI Masahito
12 TANAKA Ryo

14 TANAKA Go

15 MITAMURA Kohei
16 OBARA Daisuke
21 KUJI Shuhei

22 YANADORI Shinya
23 KUMAGAI Goshi
24 OSAWA Yuto

25 HASHIBA Ryo

26 HIRANO Yushiroh
27 UENO Hiroki

28 YAMASHITA Takuro
29 FUKUFUJI Yutaka
30 ITO Yuto

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name

MAHON Mark
THOMSON Greg
KELLER Aaron
SAHO Yutaka
O'DONNELL Keith
ISHIDA Hiroyuki

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.79 /510"
Average weight: 82/181

1.81/511"
1.79/5'10"
1.81/5'11"
1.85/6'1"
1.73/5'8"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5'10"
1.73/5'8"
1.75/5'9"
1.77/5'10"
1.70/57"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.78/5'10"
1.83/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.72/58"

85/187
80/176
83/183
94 /207
781172
781172
93 /205
771170
83/183
721159
791174
83/183
781172
771170
85/187
88/194
83/183
92 /203
80/176
82/181
83/183
7317161

2 MAY 1991
12 NOV 1989
24 AUG 1996

6 JAN 1992
24 FEB 1993

7 SEP 1983
14 DEC 1993

6 OCT 1982
22 APR 1987

6 OCT 1983
19 FEB 1992

4 JUN 1981
27 APR 1987
15 DEC 1986
19 AUG 1988

3 OCT 1993

6 MAY 1986
18 AUG 1995

8 APR 1986
22 MAY 1988
17 SEP 1982

8 AUG 1991

Nippon Paper Cranes
Oji Eagles

Chuo University

Oji Eagles

Oji Eagles

QOji Eagles

Nippon Paper Cranes
Nippon Paper Cranes
Tohoku Free Blades
Tohoku Free Blades
Oji Eagles

Oji Eagles

Oji Eagles

Esbjerg Energy
Tohoku Free Blades
Oji Eagles

Oji Eagles

Tingsryds AlF

Nikko Ice Bucks
Tohoku Free Blades
Esbjerg Energy
Tohoku Free Blades

Citizenship
GER
GER

JPN
JPN
USA
JPN

18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015

Date of Birth
11 NOV 1965
28 MAY 1963
1 MAR 1975
31 MAR 1972
1 NOV 1965
7 JUL 1962

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE
LEGEND
D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM472000_33 3.0
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 19 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

KAZ

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

*
Registration

1 POLUEKTOQV Pavel GK L 1.81/5'11"
2 SAVCHENKO Roman D L 1.89/62"
3 TRYASUNOV Vyacheslav D R 1.82/6'0"
4 DALLMAN Kevin D R 1.82/6'0"
5 LITVINENKO Alexei D L 2.00/6'7"
7 SEMYONOV Maxim D L 1.82/6'0"
8 ZHAILAUOQV Talgat F R 1.74/5'9"
9 LAKIZA Artemi D L 1.76 /59"
11 SAVENKOV Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0"
13 RYMAREYV Yevgeni F L 1.75/5'9"
14 VORONTSOV Alexei F L 1.84/6'0"
15 KHUDYAKOV Maxim F R 1.71/57"
16 LIPIN Alexander D L 1.87/62"
17 PANSHIN Mikhail F R 1.81/5'11"
18 POLISHUK Fyodor F L 1.74/5'9"
21 PUSHKARYOV Konstantin F L 1.81/5'11"
22 STARCHENKO Roman F L 1.78/5'10"
23 SPIRIDONOV Andrei F L 1.80/5'11"
26 KRASNOSLOBODTSEV Vadim F L 1.88/62"
27 METALNIKOV Leonid D L 1.83/6'0"
28 RUDENKO Konstantin F R 1.79/5'10"
30 MALGIN Dmitri GK L 1.85/6'1"
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Head Coach: NAZAROV Andrei
Assistant Coach: KALYANIN Igor
Assistant Coach: SHAYANOV Andrei
Assistant Coach: VOROBYQV Vladimir
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander

Team Doctor: REDIN Alexander

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 29
Average height: 1.82/511"
Average weight: 85/187

- Kazakhstan
Weight .
Date of Birth
kg / Ibs
82/181 20 JAN 1992
91/201 28 JUL 1988
86 /190 24 JUN 1985
90/198 26 FEB 1981
104 /229 7 MAR 1980
83/183 9 FEB 1984
761168 7 JUL 1985
83/183 2 JUL 1987
79/174 25 MAR 1990
761168 9 SEP 1988
87/192 18 JAN 1986
751165 18 AUG 1986
100/ 220 19 DEC 1985
86 /190 2 MAY 1983
79/174 4 JUL 1979
83/183 12 FEB 1985
82/181 12 MAY 1986
86 /190 21 MAY 1982
90/198 16 AUG 1983
84 /185 25 APR 1990
81/179 23 JUL 1981
84 /185 28 JUL 1987

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Yertis Pavlodar

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Sary-Arka Karaganda
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Yertis Pavlodar

Yertis Pavlodar

Yertis Pavlodar
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Nizhni Novgorod
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Citizenship

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ

18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015
18 APR 2015

Date of Birth
22 MAY 1974
23 AUG 1961
1 JUN 1968
2 NOV 1972
28 OCT 1968
3 APR 1961

GK Goalkeeper

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

R Shoots or catches Right

IHM472000_33 6.0 Report Created

SUN 19 APR 2015 0:37 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND
Krakow
Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 19 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

POL - Poland

Shoots/

Height

- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

2 KRUCZEK Maciej D L 1.87/62" 90/198 26 JAN 1988 Cracovia Krakow 18 APR 2015
3 BAGINSKI Adam F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 17 MAR 1980 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
4 WAJIDA Patryk D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 20 MAY 1988 Cracovia Krakow 18 APR 2015
5 WANACKI Jakub D L 1.92/6'4" 98/216 12 MAR 1991 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
6 KOTLORZ Michal D L 1.79/5'10" 83/183 12 MAY 1987 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 9 OCT 1991 Ocelari Trinec 18 APR 2015
9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 22 MAR 1992 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F L 1.75/5'9" 75/ 165 11 FEB 1982 KH Sanok 18 APR 2015
11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F R 1.81/5'11" 87/192 12 JUL 1986 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
12 KOWALOWKA Sebastian F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 9 AUG 1986 Cracovia Krakow 18 APR 2015
15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F R 1.87/62" 84/185 11 AUG 1978 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 23 AUG 1986 Swindon Wildcats 18 APR 2015
17 BRYK Mateusz D R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 AUG 1989 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
18 PASIUT Grzegorz F L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 7 MAY 1987 Cracovia Krakow 18 APR 2015
19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F L 1.80/5'11" 78/ 172 28 MAY 1988 Podhale Nowy Targ 18 APR 2015
23 DUTKA Rafal D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 14 AUG 1985 KH Sanok 18 APR 2015
25 KALINOWSKI Kamil F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 APR 1992 Unia Oswiecim 18 APR 2015
26 KOLUSZ Marcin F L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 18 JAN 1985 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
27 GALANT Radoslaw F L 1.88/6'2" 83/183 10 NOV 1990 GKS Tychy 18 APR 2015
28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAY 1986 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal GK R 1.78/5'10" 88/ 194 10 JUL 1981 Cracovia Krakow 18 APR 2015
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 21 OCT 1985 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PLACHTA Jacek POL 18 MAY 1969
Assistant Coach: KORENKOV Kirill RUS 4 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: JOHANSSON Torbjorn SWE 22 APR 1973
General Manager: ZABAWA Andrzej POL 20 NOV 1955
Team Leader: MINKINA Miroslaw POL 19 MAY 1965
Team Doctor: ZELAWSKI Maciej POL 4 APR 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 28
Average height: 1.84/6'0"
Average weight: 83/183

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence

No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos  Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 19 APR 2015

*
Initial Registration 17 APR 2015

UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height
- Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 NAPNENKO Yevgen GK L 1.79/5'10" 747163 27 MAY 1988 Naprzod Janow 18 APR 2015
2 NAVARENKO Yuri D L 1.72/5'8" 7517165 10 SEP 1979 HK Gomel 18 APR 2015
3 LADYGIN Mykola D L 1.93/6'4" 94/207 7 DEC 1983 Beibarys Atyrau 18 APR 2015
4 KUGUT Igor D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 22 APR 1984 Zauralie Kurgan 18 APR 2015
5 RYABENKO Kostyantyn D L 1.89/62" 107/236 26 APR 1983 Dunarea Galati 18 APR 2015
6 ALEKSYUK Volodymyr D L 1.81/5'11" 83/183 22 JUN 1987 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
8 MIKHNOV Andri F L 2.00/6'7" 98/216 26 NOV 1983 Metallurg Zhlobin 18 APR 2015
9 NIMENKO Dmytro F L 1.77 /510" 771170 1 MAY 1988 Dunarea Galati 18 APR 2015
10 ZAKHAROQV Viktor F L 1.94/6'4" 85/187 8 JAN 1994 Yertis Pavlodar 19 APR 2015
11 GAVRYK Vladyslav F R 1.93/6'4" 100/ 220 21 MAY 1991 Berkshire Battalion 18 APR 2015
12 VARLAMOV Sergi F L 1.77/5'10" 82/181 21 JUL 1978 Donbass Donetsk 18 APR 2015
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 11 SEP 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 18 APR 2015
14 POBYEDONOSTSEV Olexander D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 19 NOV 1981 Yertis Pavlodar 19 APR 2015
15 ZABLUDOVSKY Denys F L 1.88/6'2" 86/190 20 MAR 1980 Steaua Bucharest 18 APR 2015
17 DONIKA Vitali F L 1.81/5'11" 95/209 12 MAY 1982 Dunarea Galati 18 APR 2015
18 LYALKA Vitali F R 1.86/6'1" 75/165 8 JUL 1996 Kristall Berdsk 18 APR 2015
20 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F L 1.87/62" 89/196 9 DEC 1994 Yunost Minsk 18 APR 2015
22 GNIDENKO Artem F R 1.77/5'10" 81/179 3 FEB 1980 HK Vitebsk 18 APR 2015
24 BLAGY Roman F L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 25 OCT 1987 Yermak Angarsk 18 APR 2015
25 BONDARYEV Artem F L 1.81/511" 92/203 12 JAN 1983 GKS Jastrzebie 18 APR 2015
27 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.86/6'1" 7717170 17 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug 18 APR 2015
29 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug 18 APR 2015
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: CHIBIREYV lIgor UKR 19 APR 1968
Assistant Coach: SIMCHUK Kostyantyn UKR 26 FEB 1974
General Manager: SRYUBKO Andri UKR 21 OCT 1975
Team Leader: BUTKEVYCH Olexander UKR 23 JUL 1985
Equipment Manager: SHKURA Anatoli UKR 21 AUG 1971

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 28
Average height: 1.85/6'1"
Average weight: 86 /190

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #15

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BALIZS Bence GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KOVACS Csaba F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 GOZ Balazs D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 SEBOK Balazs F 5 0 2 2 4 +1 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 ERDELY Csanad F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 ORBAN Attila D 5 0 1 1 6 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 BANHAM Frank F 5 1 4 5 2 +3 1 1 0 17 5.88
9 BENK Andras F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 VAS Marton D 5 1 1 2 2 45 0 0 0 11 9.09

11 METCALFE Tyler D 5 0 O 0 2 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 NAGY Krisztian F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 POZSGAI Tamas D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

15 SARAUER Andrew F 5 2 4 6 2 +7 1 0 0 12 16.67

16 KOGER Daniel F 5 3 2 5 2 +4 0 2 0 10 30.00

17 KISS Daniel D 5 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 SOFRON Istvan F 3 2 1 3 2 +4 0 0 1 9 2222

21 VAS Janos F 5 0 0 0 2 - 0 0 0 7 0.00

22 HARI Janos F 5 2 2 4 2 +3 0 0 0 7 2857

24 VINCZE Peter F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 MAGOSI Balint F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 1 0 0 7 14.29

26 SZIRANYI Bence D 5 1 0 1 0 +1 1 0 0 7 1429

30 RAJNA Miklos GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BALIZS Bence 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 5 17 22 77.27 5.00 001
30 RAJNA Miklos 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 6 73 79 9241 150 040
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #14

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BERNARD Andreas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TRIVELLATO Alex D 5 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 GANDER Markus F 5 0 1 1 8 -2 0 0 0 14 0.00
4 SULLIVAN Daniel D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 ZANATTA Luca D 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 5 0.00
8 INSAM Marco F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 1 0 0 9 1111
9 HOFER Armin D 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
10 IHNACAK Brian F 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 18 1111
11 FRIGO Luca F 5 1 0 1 o -1 0 0 0 6 16.67
13 di CASMIRRO Nathan F 5 0 O 0 4 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 ZANATTA Michael Angelo D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 FELICETTI Luca F 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 MORINI Giovanni F 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4  0.00
17 EGGER Alexander D 5 1 1 2 2 +1 0 0 0 9 1111
18 BERNARD Anton F 5 1 2 3 2 -1 1 0 1 6 16.67
19 ANDERGASSEN Raphael F 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
22 KOSTNER Diego F 3 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
24 RAMOSER Joachim F 5 1 1 2 4 -3 0 0 0 7 14.29
25 MARCHETTI Stefano D 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
26 HELFER Armin D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
28 FREI Alex F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 6 0.00
30 TRAGUST Thomas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BERNARD Andreas 5 5 5 298:00 100.00 11 92 103 89.32 221 023
30 TRAGUST Thomas 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #13

JPN - Japan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 USHU Mei D 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00
3 SASAKI Kazumasa D 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4  MINOSHIMA Keigo D 5 0 2 2 0 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 YAMADA Kotaro D 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 TAKAHASHI Seiji F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 SATO Ssho F 3 0 O 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 TAKAGI Kenta F 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

11 NISHIWAKI Masahito F 5 0 3 3 4 42 0 0 0 8 0.00

12 TANAKA Ryo F 5 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 TANAKA Go F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 0 0 11 9.09

15 MITAMURA Kohei F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 OBARA Daisuke F 5 2 2 4 2 +1 0 1 0 12 16.67

21 KUJI Shuhei F 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 20 5.00

22 YANADORI Shinya D 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00

23  KUMAGAI Goshi D 5 0 0 0 4 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 OSAWA Yuto F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

25 HASHIBA Ryo D 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

26 HIRANO Yushiroh F 5 3 0 3 0o -3 1 1 0 13 23.08

27 UENO Hiroki F 5 1 0 1 0o 4 1 0 0 15 6.67

28 YAMASHITA Takuro F 5 0 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 3 0.00

29 FUKUFUJI Yutaka GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

30 ITO Yuto GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
29 FUKUFUJI Yutaka 5 5 5 257:30 86.55 11 100 111 90.09 2.56 023
30 ITO Yuto 5 5 1 40:00 1345 4 15 19 7895 6.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

28
30

Name

POLUEKTOV Pavel
SAVCHENKO Roman
TRYASUNOV Vyacheslav
DALLMAN Kevin
LITVINENKO Alexei

SEMYONOV Maxim
ZHAILAUOV Talgat
LAKIZA Artemi
SAVENKOV Konstantin
RYMAREY Yevgeni

VORONTSOV Alexei
KHUDYAKOV Maxim
LIPIN Alexander
PANSHIN Mikhail
POLISHUK Fyodor

PUSHKARYOV Konstantin
STARCHENKO Roman
SPIRIDONOV Andrei

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #14

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KRASNOSLOBODTSEYV Vadim

METALNIKOV Leonid

RUDENKO Konstantin
MALGIN Dmitri

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 POLUEKTOV Pavel 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 6 93 99 9394 1.20 250
30 MALGIN Dmitri 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #15

POL - Poland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 KRUCZEK Maciej D 5 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 BAGINSKI Adam F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 3333
4  WAJIDA Patryk D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 WANACKI Jakub D 5 0 O 0 o -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 KOTLORZ Michal D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 CHMIELEWSKI Aron F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 POCIECHA Bartlomiej D 5 1 0 1 0o -2 0 1 0 6 16.67

10 ZAPALA Krzysztof F 5 0 2 2 4 42 0 0 0 7 0.00

11 URBANOWICZ Maciej F 5 0 O 0 o -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 KOWALOWKA Sebastian F 5 0 2 2 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 LASZKIEWICZ Leszek F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 9 0.00

16 MALASINSKI Tomasz F 5 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 7 14.29

17 BRYK Mateusz D 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00

18 PASIUT Grzegorz F 5 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 11 9.09

19 DZIUBINSKI Krystian F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 DUTKA Rafal D 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

25 KALINOWSKI Kamil F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 11 0.00

26 KOLUSZ Marcin F 5 2 3 5 0 +2 0 0 0 11 18.18

27 GALANT Radoslaw F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

28 ROMPKOWSKI Mateusz D 5 2 3 5 4 +2 1 2 0 9 2222

29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal GK 4 0 O 0 25 0 0 0 0 0.00

30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
29 RADZISZEWSKI Rafal 5 4 2 111:19 37.48 5 45 50 90.00 2.70 002
30 ODROBNY Przemyslaw 5 5 4 185:39 6252 3 82 85 96.47 0.97 120

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #13

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 NAPNENKO Yevgen GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NAVARENKO Yuri D 5 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 LADYGIN Mykola D 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 KUGUT Igor D 5 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 RYABENKO Kostyantyn D 5 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 ALEKSYUK Volodymyr D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 MIKHNOV Andri F 5 1 2 3 0o -2 0 0 0 13 7.69
9 NIMENKO Dmytro F 5 1 0 1 4 -3 0 1 0 4 25.00
10 ZAKHAROV Viktor F 4 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 8 1250
11 GAVRYK Vladyslav F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 3 3333
12 VARLAMOV Sergi F 3 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 SKRYPETS Danylo D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 POBYEDONOSTSEYV Olexander D 4 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 ZABLUDOVSKY Denys F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 DONIKA Vitali F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 LYALKA Vitali F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 1429
20 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri F 5 0 0 0 2 - 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 GNIDENKO Artem F 5 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
24 BLAGY Roman F 5 2 2 4 8 -1 0 2 0 13 15.38
25 BONDARYEV Artem F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 10 o0.00
27 KUZMIK Sergi F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
29 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NAPNENKO Yevgen 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
29 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard 5 5 5 298:53 100.00 17 116 133 87.22 341 005
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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